
Fact Book 2000-2001

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Undergraduate Course Location Analysis - FFTE Count

June 30, 2000

Responsible Faculty
Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Env. Fine Glen- Applied School Sheridan
Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. College Total Percent

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.55 0.65%

Off Campus 2.34 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.34 0.37%

York 1871.63 9.97 6.40 0.00 7.00 36.14 9.00 0.00 272.51 0.60 0.30 2213.55 98.98%

          TOTAL 1873.97 15.97 6.40 0.00 7.00 36.14 23.55 0.00 272.51 0.60 0.30 2236.44 100.00%

July 17, 2000

Responsible Faculty
Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Env. Fine Glen- Applied School Sheridan
Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. College Total Percent

Glendon 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.19 4.41%

Off Campus 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.74%

York 305.00 7.10 4.00 0.00 0.00 3.03 0.00 0.00 28.90 0.00 0.00 348.03 94.85%

          TOTAL 313.20 9.80 4.00 0.00 0.00 3.03 7.99 0.00 28.90 0.00 0.00 366.92 100.00%

November 1, 2000

Responsible Faculty
Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Env. Fine Glen- Applied School Sheridan

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. College Total Percent

Bainbridge 0.00 0.00 44.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.37 0.33%

Barrie 0.00 0.00 28.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25 0.21%

Durham 29.10 0.00 38.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.50%

Glendon 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 626.65 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 634.75 4.74%

Halton 0.00 0.00 18.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84 0.14%

North York 0.00 0.00 45.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.15 0.34%

Off Campus 3.60 9.94 109.40 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.21 0.92%

Seneca at York 0.00 0.00 12.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.26 0.09%

Sheridan - Trafalgar 0.00 0.00 31.85 0.00 0.00 59.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.42 0.68%

Sunnybrook Hospital 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Toronto (Downtown) 0.00 0.00 9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.99 0.07%

York 1825.19 6751.04 32.73 205.42 116.30 1055.22 0.00 390.60 1524.33 298.85 93.57 12293.25 91.71%

York Region 0.00 0.00 35.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.07 0.26%

          Total 1863.89 6760.98 406.31 205.69 116.30 1114.79 626.65 390.60 1526.43 298.85 93.57 13404.06 100.00%

119



Fact Book 2000-2001

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Undergraduate Course Location Analysis - FFTE Count

February 1, 2001

Responsible Faculty

Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Env. Fine Glen- Applied School Sheridan

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. College Total Percent

Bainbridge 0.00 0.00 25.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.95 0.20%

Barrie 0.00 0.00 28.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25 0.21%

Downtown Toronto 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.01%

Durham 31.00 0.00 39.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.41 0.54%

Glendon 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 590.30 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 597.30 4.54%

Halton 0.00 0.00 32.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.97 0.25%

North York 0.00 0.00 35.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68 0.27%

Off-Campus 2.00 2.60 80.02 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.15 0.65%

Peel 0.00 0.00 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.06 0.07%

Seneca At York 0.00 0.00 31.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.85 0.24%

Sheridan-Trafalgar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.72 0.44%

Toronto 0.00 0.00 9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.99 0.08%

York 2070.17 6479.49 51.17 197.72 125.80 976.01 0.00 460.14 1399.72 307.15 76.12 12143.49 92.30%

York Region 0.00 0.00 27.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42 0.21%

          Total 2108.27 6482.09 371.77 198.25 125.80 1033.73 590.30 461.54 1401.62 307.15 76.12 13156.64 100.00%

March 15, 2001

Responsible Faculty
Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Env. Fine Glen- Applied School Sheridan

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. College Total Percent

Off Campus 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 69.23%

York 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 30.77%

          Total 2.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 100.00%

120


